e
VILLE DE ﬂ

QUEBEC

queweld sop anuaAy

Reéglement R.C.A.4V.Q. 241

Zone 43037Ha,43038Fb,43039Ra,
43040Aa,43046Ha, 43047Aa,43048Fb,
43058Aa,43068Ha,43069Ha,43074Ha,
43095Ha,43076Ha

43039Ra

43048Fb

43046Ha

43076Ha

43069Ha

2 ier
Rue And\‘e'Bern

R

Grille de zonage
43037Ha
43038Fb
43039Ra
43040Aa
43046Ha
43047Aa
43048Fb

125 62,5 0 125 250

43058Aa
43068Ha
43069Ha
43074Ha
43095Ha
43076Ha

Zone de zonage

B Zone de zonage
S

Dossier: 2025-056
Le 2025-06-10 service de |'ingénierie



